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Pardod Jaunie projekt, Riga, Centrs (ID: 2312)

ID:

Darfjums:

Tips:

Cena:

Cena par m?
Vieta:

Platiba:

Majas sérija:
Ekas stavoklis:

lek$éjas apdares stavoklis:

Ertibas:

Istabas:
Gulamistabu skaits:
Vannasistabu skaits:
Stavs:

Stavu skaits:

Kontaktinformacija:
SIA Loikk A
Liene Eglite

Talr.: +371 29718568
E-pasts: info@loikka.lv
Skype: loikka.marketing

2312

Pardod Jaunie projekt
Jaunais projekts
Jaunie projekti

110 000 EUR

1634 EUR/m?

Riga, Centrs, Grostonas iela 19
67 m?

Jaunceltne

Loti labs

L.oti labs

Visas

2

1

1

1

10
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